
QUAID-E-AWAM UNIVERSITY 
OF ENGINEERING, sCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, NAWABSHAH 

No: QUEST/NH/PROC/152 

Reference: 

Sakrand road, Nawabshah, 67450 

PROCUREMENT OFFICE 

Corrigendum 
With reference to the NIT QUEST/NH/PROC/123 dated: 17.03.2025 (appeared on SPPRA E-PADS portal 
under ID: S-250301835, dated:21.03.2025 and in three widely daily newspapers i.e., Daily Jang, Dawn and 
Kawish on 20.03.2025), it is hereby informed to all interested that the date of submission and opening date 
for bid is hereby extended as per SPPRA Rule # 22. 

NIT QUEST/NH/PROC/123 

TO036: Procurement of LMS & ERP Modules at Quaid-e- Awam University of 
Engineering Science and Technology Nawabshah 

SPPRA E-PADS portal under ID: S-250301835, 
Daily Jang, Dawn and Kawish: 

Submission date: up to 29.04.2025 up to 11:00 AM 

dated: 17.03.2025 

All other terms and conditions remain the same. 

dated: 21.03.2025 
dated:20.03.2025 

Opening date: On 29.04.2025. 5 at 12:30 PM (The time and place remains the same. 

Dated: 07.04.2025 

This corrigendum is issued with approval of the competent authority. 

Procurement Manager. 
QUEST Nawabshah 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

